Paragliding 50plus XContest 2009

Rang Name

1 Dubach

2 Fuchs

3 Walder

4 Donni

5 Beck

6 Haltiner

7 Biirgi

8 Eggel

9 Schneller
10 Fuchs

11 Zeltner
12 Schuler
13 Bauer

14 Berweger

15 Schneider
16 Wagner
17 Zurfluh

18 Uhlmann

Vorname

Urs

René

Armin

Gerold

Markus

Peter

Engelbert

Pierre

Uwe

Denise

Boris

Josef

Zeno
Werner
Daniel

Paul

Hans Rudolf
Thomas

Flugdatum

19.08.2009
16.08.2009
18.06.2009
12.08.2009

18.08.2009
16.08.2009
24.08.2009
23.08.2009

07.08.2009
07.05.2009
06.08.2009
13.08.2009

19.08.2009
20.05.2009
20.08.2009
01.08.2009

16.08.2009
26.09.2009
13.04.2009
23.08.2009

20.05.2009
06.04.2009
29.07.2009
16.08.2009

16.08.2009
14.04.2009
07.04.2009
26.07.2009

19.08.2009
20.08.2009
29.06.2009
16.07.2009

19.08.2009
04.04.2009
07.05.2009
03.05.2009

18.08.2009
19.08.2009
24.08.2009
16.08.2009

Start

DC Jungfrau-Tachi Grindelwald
Kihboden

Kihboden

Fiesch Kiihboden
Kihboden
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Fiesch, Heimat

Fiesch, Heimat

Fiesch, Heimat

Fiesch, Heimat
Gleitschirmclub Rigi-Mythen
Heimat

Fanas Eggeli

Heimat

Heimat

Parasailclub Titlis
Fiescheralp Heimat
Gummen

Fiescheralp Heimat
Fiescheralp Heimat
Parasailclub Titlis
Fiescheralp

Fiescheralp

Brunni Dumpfeli
Fiescheralp
Gleitschirm-Club Vaduz
Fanas

Fanas

Flims Cassons

Hinterrugg

Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Galvera

Obere Wengi

Obere Wengi

Heimat

Delta- und Gsclub Schaffhausen
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Vol liber Grischun

Flims, Cassons

Crap Sogn Gion

Fanas, Eggli

Fanas, Eggli
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Fiesch, Heimat

Fiesch, Heimat

Fiesch, Heimat

Fiesch, Heimat

Alpiner Gleitschirmclub lisvogel
Gleitschirmclub Rigi-Mythen
PARAnNoia Gleitschirmclub
Delta- und Gsclub Schaffhausen
GL. Club Obersimmental
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Delta/Para-Club Hohwacht
Freie Flieger Frutigland



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Stucki
Huwiler
Elmiger
Burkolter
Huwiler

De Maddalena

staub
Gysin
Meyer
Wagner
Denzler
Zwahlen
Kopfli
Stlibi
Graff
Ringgenberg
Woellner
Grau
Boss
siegenthaler
zingerli
Affolter
Lenherr
Vonow
Blattler
Lori
Stlicheli
Muiller
Wahrer
Gachter
Toyne
Loeffler
Aemisegger
Pfister
Hassig
Fiechter
Lthi

Hansjorg
Ursina
Hans

H. Rudolf
Markus
Peter
anton
Werner
Martin
Peter
Erhard
Beat
David
Alfred
Rolf
Andreas
Thomas
Beat
Yves
beat
hans
René
Hermann
Christian
Erich
Heinrich
Norbert
Jorg
Jiirg
Erwin
Richard
Chris
Fritz
Markus
Jiirg
Markus
Heinz

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
GS-Klub Amt Entlebuch
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
GSC Fly-in

Vol liber Grischun

Vol liber Grischun
Gleitschirmclub Toggenburg
Birds Gleitschirmclub

DC Zircher Oberland

Birds Gleitschirmclub
Parasailclub Titlis
Parasailclub Titlis

GSC Fly-in

DC Jungfrau-Téachi Grindelwald
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Club Volo Libero Ticino
Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Corniglias d'Engiadina
Rheintal Gliders
Gleitschirmclub Emmental
Gleitschirm-Club Vaduz
PARAnNoia Gleitschirmclub
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Parasailclub Titlis
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
DC Zircher Oberland

DC Jungfrau-Tachi Grindelwald
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Gleitschirmclub Rigi-Mythen
PARAnNoia Gleitschirmclub
PARAnNoia Gleitschirmclub
Fluggruppe Aletsch
Gleitschirmclub Toggenburg
DC Happy Landing
Fluggruppe Oberhasli-Brienz



Glider/Score

Score: 846.05

UP Edge

UP Edge

UP Edge

UP Edge

Score: 578.46
ADVANCE Sigma 7
ADVANCE Sigma 7
ADVANCE Sigma 7
ADVANCE Sigma 7
Score: 534.49
ADVANCE Omega 7
ADVANCE Omega 7
ADVANCE Omega 7
ADVANCE Omega 7
Score: 500.71
ADVANCE Sigma 7
ADVANCE Sigma 7
ADVANCE Sigma 7
ADVANCE Sigma 5
Score: 484.89
SWING Mistral 5
SWING Mistral 5
SWING Mistral 5
SWING Mistral 5
Score: 476.79

UP Edge

UP Edge

UP Edge

UP Edge

Score: 441.46
OZONE Mantra M2
OZONE Mantra M2
OZONE Mantra M2
OZONE Mantra M2
Score: 424.87
NOVA Factor
NOVA Factor
NOVA Factor
NOVA Factor
Score: 413.13

Advance Sigma 6 =Flytec=
Advance Sigma 6 =Flytec=
Advance Sigma 6 =Flytec=
Advance Sigma 6 =Flytec=

Score: 382.02
ADVANCE Sigma 6
ADVANCE Sigma 6
ADVANCE Sigma 6
ADVANCE Sigma 6
Score: 380.85
Score: 377.31
Score: 362.37
Score: 337.57
Score: 323.86
Score: 321.27
Score: 313.02
Score: 299.49

Faktor

Anzahl Fluge:

1.4
1.4
1

1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.4
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.4
1.4
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.4
1
1
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1
1.2
1

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1
1.2
1.2
1

Anzahl Fluge:

1.4
1.2
1.4
1.4

Anzahl Fluge:

1
1.2
1
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:

A DDA DMD

Distanz

184.97
180.76
181.39
127.2

116.68
121.16
120.52
104.25

161.37
80.49
89.05
74.18

110.17
124.75
121.1
83.87

117.27
99.32
97.45
90.05

110.48
128.55
96.7
99.62

116.47
102.41
75.05
73.96

125.84
93.01
78.8
92.86

91.63
81.16
68.02
65.88

103.32
85.77
91.37
70.34

Score

258.96
253.06
181.39
152.64

163.35
145.39
144.62
1251

225.92
112.69
106.86
89.02

154.22
124.75
121.1

100.64

140.72
119.17
116.94
108.06

132.58
128.55
116.04
99.62

139.76
122.89
90.06
88.75

125.84
111.61
94.56
92.86

128.28
97.39
95.23
92.23

103.32
102.92
91.37
84.41



Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:

298.76
298.61
292.46
289.90
284.45
278.60
274.66
259.37
248.84
226.12
218.25
203.18
194.00
180.09
177.06
174.85
17151
159.32
155.29
153.99
136.89
134.11
132.17
122.70
111.66
107.60
104.34
97.61

92.01

89.06

73.09

63.79

52.91

48.76

44.21

34.31

13.34

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
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